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Uriin

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10O 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI

DP

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ GAMING

FAST IPS

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Stok Fiyat

964,95 USD

7.339,50 TL

257,25 USD

14.700,00 TL

378,00 USD

418,95 USD

1.321,95 USD

66.675,00 TL



